Revelry Event Designers

IN-0006045
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 La Party Stylists

A
(323) 263-1657 AA A
10/20/2023 11:00 AM | Load In Chairs To PO: Invoice Date:
Rooftop Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
10/21/2023 06:00 AM | Install Bever|y Wilshire
10/22/2023 01:00 AM | Strike Service Chairs 9500 Wilshire Blvd, Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova
10/22/2023 02:00 AM | Strike Party Beverly Hills, CA 90212
Grand Trianon Ballroom
Description Qtty Price Total
Service - Upstairs Riif
Dining Chairs - Barcelona - Blush 200 $20.00 T $4,000.00
unload and leave stacked only, can't place until Saturday
17"x 21"'x 33'h
Small Dining Tables - Stockholm - Marble Bistro Table 1 $180.00 T $180.00
41"Diam x 29"H
Total Service - Upstairs Riif $4,180.00
Ballroom
Perimeter Draping - Stock 650" x 12'H 1 $12,800.00 T $12,800.00
blush velvet backing available,
pipe & base, tiebacks,
(room height is 10'H)
Valance In Stock - 550' 1 $2,400.00 T $2,400.00
blush
Custom Truss Covers - 12'H x 12" 1 $600.00 T $600.00
blush velvet or scuba lycra pending in stock fabric,
Bars - New York - Folding 6' 2 $900.00 T $1,800.00
painted arcade white with beloved pink molding, florist to add vinyl
decal
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request
Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' - Metal W/ Legs 2 $280.00 T $560.00
painted arcade white
4Wx18"x 8h
) MARA H Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set 1 $700.00 T $700.00
h i 64l 0 10"W3aR 0 2% 340 0 3'H
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base Round 3 $550.00 T $1,650.00

66"

painted arcade white
66"Diam x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

"
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Description Qtty Price Total

| &

Dining Chairs - Nice - Gold Frame 30 $28.00 T $840.00
Dining Chair - Nice - Gold Frame - Blush Velvet

TT:,,,‘
blush covers, placed with LV 66" R tables
18"W x 24"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table - Multicolor 8 $250.00 T $2,000.00

painted beloved pink
36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off 40 $30.00 T $1,200.00
White

24a0 1 W22a) [ 134488 B H

Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - Multicolor 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00

painted beloved pink

36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Off White 10 $35.00 T $350.00

30"x 22" x 45'H

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Blush Velvet 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
b = existing pillows

102"W x 32"'D x 26"H

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Ivory Velvet 4 $500.00 T $2,000.00
existing pillows
102"W x 32'D x 26"H

Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle - 2 $450.00 T $900.00
g o Left

existing pillows

9'W x 45'D x 27"H

Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle - 2 $450.00 T $900.00
ol Right

existing pillows

9'W x 45'D x 27"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - Blush Velvet 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
p— placed with beirut blush sofa
! 30"W x 32D x 27"H
Dining Chairs - Barcelona - Blush Boucle 20 $30.00 T $600.00

placed with beirut and athens sofas
22"W x 25"L x 37"H

Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet 16 $90.00 T $1,440.00
20'D x 16"H
Ottomans - Standard Pod 18 $50.00 T $900.00

10 - blush and 8 - boucle
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
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Description
Coffee Tables - Bruges - White W/ Black Glass Top

’ custom wood top painted in beloved pink,

placed with athens sofas
60"W x 26"D x 12"H

Coffee Tables - Round - Multicolor
painted in arcade white, placed with beirut blush sofas
48"round x19"h

Coffee Tables - Bruges - Multi Color

’ painted in beloved pink, placed with beirut ivory sofa

— - 60"W x 26"D x 12"H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White
121/4'D x 22"H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White
15"D x 20"H

Accent Pillows - Stock cost only
boucle and blush

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40"
\-—- painted beloved pink

8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Small Dining Tables - Stockholm - Marble Bistro Table

41"Diam x 29"H

Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Small
white

58"W x 16"L x 58"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color
Upon Request

Services
Friday - Deliver Chairs
Saturday - Install
Strike
Trucks + Gas Surcharge

Manger Fees: Production, diagrams, revisions, on site
fees, etc

Presentation Fees

Misc: Supplies, materials, wrapping, etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it
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Notes

Qtty Price

4 $450.00
2 $275.00
4 $300.00
6 $180.00
6 $180.00
24 $40.00
3 $550.00
1 $180.00
4 $250.00

Total Ballroom

2 $400.00
12 $650.00
12 $600.00
5 $480.00
1 $750.00
1 $900.00
1 $1,400.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Total

$1,800.00

$550.00

$1,200.00

$1,080.00

$1,080.00

$960.00

$1,650.00

$180.00

$1,000.00

$44,540.00

$800.00
$7,800.00
$7,200.00
$2,400.00

$750.00

$900.00

$1,400.00

$48,720.00
$21,250.00
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Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$0.00

$0.00
$4,628.40
($0.00)
$74,598.40
($32,100.00)
$42,498.40
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